HOSE PROTECTION
CONNECTING PARTNERSHIPS
HOSE PROTECTION – RCS CROCSLEEVE
RECOMMENDED FOR:
Hose burst and pinhole protection and protection of
individual hoses from severe abrasion. The CROCSLEEVE
Provides a cost effective method of bundling hoses
together, while providing abrasion resistance to the bundle.

CROCSLEEVE
FLAME RESISTANT
ANTI-STATIC
RCS CROCSLEEVE SPECIFICATIONS
CROCSLEEVE DIMENSIONS
PART NO
NOMINAL
ID
NOMINAL
FLAT ID
NOMINAL
FLAT OD
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
BLACK RED A mm A inch B mm B inch C mm C inch kg/m lb/ft
RCSB-20 RCSR-20 20 0.79 31 1.22 34 1.34 0,039 0.026
RCSB-23 RCSR-23 23 0.91 36 1.42 39 1.54 0,044 0.030
RCSB-27 RCSR-27 27 1.06 42 1.65 45 1.77 0,052 0.035
RCSB-31 RCSR-31 31 1.22 49 1.93 52 2.05 0,060 0.040
RCSB-36 RCSR-36 36 1.42 54 2.13 57 2.24 0,065 0.044
RCSB-44 RCSR-44 44 1.73 69 2.72 72 2.83 0,082 0.055
RCSB-47 RCSR-47 47 1.85 74 2.91 77 3.03 0,086 0.058
RCSB-55 RCSR-55 55 2.17 86 3.39 89 3.50 0,102 0.068
RCSB-60 RCSR-60 60 2.36 94 3.70 97 3.82 0,111 0.074
RCSB-66 RCSR-66 66 2.60 104 4.09 107 4.21 0,122 0.082
RCSB-73 RCSR-73 73 2.87 115 4.53 118 4.65 0,135 0.091
RCSB-93 RCSR-93 93 3.66 146 5.75 149 5.87 0,170 0.114
RCSB-112 RCSR-112 112 4.41 176 6.93 179 7.05 0,206 0.138
RCSB-129 RCSR-129 129 5.08 202 7.95 205 8.07 0,360 0.241
MDG 41 SAFE
RYCO QUALITY
HOSE PROTECTION – RCS CROCSLEEVE
CHEMICALLY COMPATIBLE

SH
D
R4
SP
D
T5 D
2B
M
S1
00
0
CS
10
00
mm inch
RWA-12 12 0.47
RWA-16 16 0.63 -4,-5 -4,-5 -4 -4 -4 -4,-5 -4 -4 -4,-5
RWA-20 20 0.78 -6 -6 -5,-6 -5,-6 -5,-6 -6 -5 -4,-5 -5 4 -6
RWA-21 21 0.83 -8 -8 -6 -6 -6 -6 -6 -6 -5 -8 -8 -8
RWA-23 23 0.91 -8 -8 8 -8 -8 -8 -8 -6 -6
RWA-27 27 1.06 -10 -10 -10 -10 -8,
-10 -8 -8 -10 -8,
-10 -10 -8 -8 -10 -10,
-12
-10,
-12
RWA-30 30 1.19 -12 -12 -12 -12 -10 -10 -12 -10 -10 -10 -10 -12
RWA-31 31 1.22 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12
RWA-34 34 1.34 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -16 -16 -16
RWA-39 39 1.52 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16
RWA-41 41 1.61 -16 -16 -16 -16 -20 -20 -20
RWA-49 49 1.93 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -24 -24 -24
RWA-56 56 2.2 -24 -24 -24 -24 -24 -24 -24 -24 -24 -20 -24
RWA-61 61 2.4 -24 -32 -32 -32
RWA-68 68 2.68 -32 -32 -32 -32 -32 -32 -32
RWA-75 75 2.95 -32 -32 -32 -32
PART NO
NOMINAL
ID
BT